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Treasury

Department of the
Treasury

Other Departmental -
Treasury

Global Infrastructure
Hub

Funding for the
establishment and
operation of the
Global
Infrastructure Hub

28,100,000

23/06/2015

23/06/2015 to
31/12/2018

Sydney, NSW

1225

Treasury

Department of the
Treasury

Other Departmental -
Treasury

The Australian
National University

Funding for the
joint Australia-China
economic study
between the East
Asia Bureau of
Economic Research
at the Australian
National
University's
Crawford School of
Public Policy and
the China Centre for
International
Economic Exchange

50,000

27/06/2015

27/06/2015 to
26/06/2016

Canberra, ACT

2000

Treasury

Department of the
Treasury

Other Departmental -
Treasury

Australasian Legal
Information Institute

Annual contribution
to support AustLIl
online free-access
resource for
Australian legal
information

3,500

8/09/2015

08/09/2015 to
30/06/2016

Ultimo, NSW

2007




